
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 01.05.2025 Thursday 2-4PM PH-  1.42  (SGL)

General Considerations of antimicrobial 

drugs
2 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 02.05.2025 Friday 12-1PM PH- 1.41  (L)

Oxytocin & drugs action on Uterus

3 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 03.05.2025 Saturday 12-1PM PH- 1.43 (SGL)

Sulfonamides

4 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 05.05.2025 Monday 2-4PM PH-1.43   (SGL)

Penicillin

5 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 07.05.2025 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.43   (SGL)

Penicillin

6 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 08.05.2025 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.43  (SGL)

Cephalosporins

7 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 09.05.2025 Friday 12-1PM PH- 1.43 (L)

Broad spectrum antibiotics

8 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 14.05.2025 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-  1.43(L)

Aminoglycosides

9 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 15.05.2025 Thursday 2-4PM PH- 1.43 (SGL)

Aminoglycosides

10

11 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 26.05.2025 Monday 2-4PM PH-1.43 (SGL)

Macrolides
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12 Dr.Swagata Datta Assist.Prof. 28.05.2025 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.43 (SGL)

Macrolides

13 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 29.05.2025 Thursday 2-4PM PH-1.44(SGL)

Antitubercular drugs

14 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 30.05.2025 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.44(SGL)

Antitubercular drugs

15 Dr.Parag Assist.Prof. 31.05.2025 Saturday 9-1PM PH-1.47(SGL)

Antileprotic drugs+ Antiamoebic drugs


